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1 01:30PM LANSDOWNE Maiden Plate  1100M
Prizemoney: 1st: $4875 2nd: $1500 3rd: $750 4th: $375

(3) 59.5 James Geppert 01.   Alexvmar 
(4) (GREY G) Natural Destiny - Clever Jeel (Rory's Jester) Barry Sheppard (Cunnamulla) (5-0-0-1 $2,100)

B J Sheppard
Black, Black And White Striped Sleeves, White Cap

Career:5-0-0-1 $2,100 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 1-0-0-0 Soft: 3-0-0-1 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 2-0-0-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 0-0-0-0

10-14 P MQ 1000 Good 6/03/2015 3Y MDN (Race 1)  55 Chris O'Brien (9) 59  $15,000 $275 $5 $6.50 $6
Oakwood Lady 57 1, 11.30 LEN, 0-59.30 34.16 In Running:  /8/7
8-8 WYNG 1350 Soft 22/03/2015 CG&E MDN (Race 1)  54 Chris O'Brien (8) 56.5  $22,000 $375 $41 $26 $26
Game Breaker 55.5 1, 26.70 LEN, 1-22.24 35.07 In Running:  /1/6
7-7 GOSF 1000 Soft 14/04/2015 3YCGMDN-SW (Race 3)   Chris O'Brien (7) 56  $22,000 $375 $26 $61 $61
Hostwin Pegasus 56 1, 19.80 LEN, 0-58.41 35.41 In Running:  /2/2
6-7 GOSF 1000 Heavy 25/04/2015 MDN (Race 3)  54 Ms Alena 

Skerritt
(3) 54.5 (51.5) $22,000 $375 $31 $71 $71

Alpen Rose (NZ) 56.5 1, 12 LEN, 0-59.07 35.60 In Running:  /4/4
3-8 CHAR 1000 Soft 11/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   S Egan (7) 59  $7,000 $700 $8
Marvin 59.5 1, Dread Lach Magic, 59, 2, 1.3 LEN, 2.8 LEN, 0-58.82 00.00 In Running:  //

(2) 59.5 Mrs Cheryl Rogers 02.   Dread Lach Magic 
(4) (CHESTNUT G) Magic Albert - Sunlaw (NZ) (Desert Sun (GB)) Edward Jonson (Charleville) (5-0-1-0 $1,750)

E N Jonson
Cerise, Blue Braces, Cerise Cap

Career:5-0-1-0 $1,750 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 4-0-0-0 Soft: 1-0-1-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 2-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 0-0-0-0

7-13 GCST 900 Good 20/09/2014 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Ashley Butler (6) 56  $13,000  $9 $9
Kleinton Kid 57.5 1, 3.20 LEN, 0-51.94 33.64 In Running:  //6
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.
7-8 ROMA 1000 Good 20/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Shane Egan (8) 59  $10,000  $5
She Brings Joy 53 1, 11.30 LEN, 0-59.73 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Jumped out at the start.
10-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 2)   Shane Egan (9) 59  $7,000  $4
Raheebs Kingdom 59 1, 28.20 LEN, 1-10.21 00.00 In Running:  /2/2
S. Comments:Jumped awkwardly, making heavy contact with another runner, resulting in jockey S. Egan losing his irons and the gelding taking no further 
competitive part in the event. Shifted in abruptly shortly after the start.
2-8 CHAR 1000 Soft 11/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   C A Rogers (1) 59  $7,000 $1,400 $7
Marvin 59.5 1, Alexvmar 59 3, 1.30 LEN, 2.8 LEN, 0-58.82 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped another runner at the start.
4-8 BKLL 1200 Good 18/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 3)   Les Tilley (3) 59  $7,000 $350 $2.80
Jaguar Edition 55.5 1, 2.70 LEN, 1-11.12 00.00 In Running:  //

(8) 59.5 Joshua King 03.   Public Fortune 
(5) (BAY G) Excellent Art (GB) - Winning Betsy (Redoute's Choice) Shaun Creevey (Augathella) (17-0-1-0 $3,675)

S Creevey, R Shaw, C Greenway & N Porter
Yellow, Red Horseshoes And Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Career:17-0-1-0 $3,675 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 11-0-1-0 Soft: 4-0-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 3-0-0-0 Track: 2-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
2-0-0-0 Distance: 3-0-0-0

11-12 CHIN 1400 Soft 20/12/2014 MDN (Race 7)  55 Quayde Krogh (4) 57 (54) R $7,000  $13
Two Round Men 57 1, 12.60 LEN, 1-25.74 0 In Running:  /2/5
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.
4-7 TAMB 1100 Good 30/05/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Quayde Krogh (2) 59.5 (57.5) $7,400 $350 $6
Miss Delima 55 1, 14 LEN, 1-03.23 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped by another runner approaching the 900m point.
8-8 LRCH 1000 Good 13/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Jason Babarovich (2) 59.5  $7,000  $4
Gu Brath 59.5 1, 14 LEN, 0-57.49 00.00 In Running:  //
7-8 CHAR 1000 Soft 11/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Darryll Brown (2) 59.5  $7,000  $11
Marvin 59.5 1, 8.60 LEN, 0-58.82 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped another runner at the start.
7-8 BKLL 1200 Good 18/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 3)   John Lait (2) 59.5  $7,000  $21
Jaguar Edition 55.5 1, 15 LEN, 1-11.12 00.00 In Running:  //

(4) 59.5 Natalie Morton (a3)04.   Rolling Art (BLKS)
(4) (BAY G) Excellent Art (GB) - Tamarron (Danehill (USA)) Thomas Elmes (Charleville) (14-0-2-3 $10,600)

B S Elmes & L B Elmes
Lime Green, Cerise Diablo And Armband, Quartered Cap



30/07/2015 Page 2 of 17

Career:14-0-2-3 $10,600 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 9-0-1-2 Soft: 5-0-1-1 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 2-0-0-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 4-0-1-0

5-10 ROCK 1050 Good 16/05/2015 CG&E MDN (Race 4)  54 Tracy O'Hara (6) 58  R $10,000  $2.70 $2.70F
Superior Dragon 58 1, 4.30 LEN, 1-01.59 33.21 In Running:  /5/3
S. Comments:Slow to begin. Near 900m checked, clipped heels and blundered when another runner shifted in.
3-9 EMER 1200 Good 30/05/2015 MDN (Race 2)  SC 3.5kg  55 Tracy O'Hara (9) 59  R $7,000 $700 $3.20
Ninette Kan 55 1, Lunar Command, 56.5, 2, 1 LEN, 1.5 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
8-8 ROMA 1000 Good 20/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Mrs Cheryl Rogers (3) 59  $10,000  $3.50
She Brings Joy 53 1, 12.80 LEN, 0-59.73 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Shifted out in the early stages and raced wide without cover for the majority of the event.
5-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 2)   Christopher Bryen (6) 59  $7,000  $4
Raheebs Kingdom 59 1, 3.60 LEN, 1-10.21 00.00 In Running:  /6/4
S. Comments:Tightened for room shortly after the start.
4-8 CHAR 1000 Soft 11/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Les Tilley (5) 59  $7,000 $350 $8
Marvin 59.5 1, 5.90 LEN, 0-58.82 00.00 In Running:  //

(7) 57.5 John Rudd 05.   Darkness Above (BLKS)
(5) (BROWN M) Dark Lord (NZ) - Illustrator (Semipalatinsk (USA)) Wayne Baker (Roma) (9-0-0-3 $2,650)

M W Hickey
Orange, Gold Checks, Black Sleeves, Black And Gold Quartered Cap

Career:9-0-0-3 $2,650 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 9-0-0-3 Soft: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 2-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 0-0-0-0

3-5 MORV 1000 Good 21/03/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   William Doyle (5) 57.5  $7,000 $700 $4
Jimmy Twists 59.5 1, Maxadrama, 58.5, 2, 0.8 LEN, 9.0 LEN, 0-58.82 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Was slow to begin and lost substantial ground.
6-8 MICH 1200 Good 2/05/2015 MDN-SW (Race 4)   Stephanie Lacy (7) 57.5 (53.5) $8,000  $8
Miss Amabella 55.5 1, 12.80 LEN, 1-12.70 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Was slow to begin and travelled wide during the middle stages of the event.
3-7 CHAR 1000 Good 16/05/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   John Rudd (5) 57.5  $8,000 $800 $6
Zaha County 57.5 1, Irish Dark, 57.5, 2, 13.3 LEN, 2.5 LEN, 0-59.41 00.00 In Running:  //
3-9 ROMA 1000 Good 23/05/2015 MDN (Race 1)  56 Stephanie Lacy (7) 56 (52) R $8,000 $800 $5
Guns 'n' Guitars 56 1, Bob Mark's Boy, 58, 2, 1.5 LEN, 1.5 LEN, 1-00.00 00.00 In Running:  /7/3
S. Comments:Bumped another runner on jumping away.
9-9 INJU 1400 Good 6/06/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 4)  56 Bruce Powell (1) 56  $8,000  $17
Thunda Cookie 6 1, 28.60 LEN, 1-27.99 00.00 In Running:  /9/8
S. Comments:Began awkwardly and lost ground.

(1) 57.5 David Rewald 06.   Oh Annie 
(5) (BAY M) Oh Oklahoma - The Proposal (Special Bond) Phil Owen (Longreach) (15-0-2-2 $6,675)

Mr PJ Owen & Mrs JL Owen
Mauve, Pink Hoops and Pink Cap

Career:15-0-2-2 $6,675 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 11-0-1-2 Soft: 2-0-1-0 Heavy: 2-0-0-0 First-up: 4-0-1-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 0-0-0-0

3-10 KEMP 1250 Good 13/01/2015 MDN (Race 3)  58.5 Marlon 
Dolendo

(2) 58.5  $15,000 $1,425 $7 $7

Mosgiel Lucy 59 1, I Giggle, 58.5, 2, 0.5 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 1-15.24 00.00 In Running:  /1/1
7-7 TAR 1257 Soft 3/02/2015 MDN-SW (Race 3)   Marlon Dolendo (4) 57  $15,000 $275 $3.50 $4.80 $4.80
Money Ad 56.5 1, 6.40 LEN, 1-16.90 36.79 In Running:  /4/7
10-14 TAR 1300 Good 17/02/2015 MDN (Race 4)  55 Marlon Dolendo (12) 55  $15,000 $275 $13 $16 $16
Mickey Can Do 56 1, 11 LEN, 1-18.37 36.83 In Running:  /11/12
6-8 ILFR 1000 Good 11/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 2)   Shane McGovern (7) 57.5  $8,000  $4.50
Stylish Son 57.5 1, 7.70 LEN, 1-00.17 00.00 In Running:  //
3-7 LRCH 1000 Good 25/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Melissa Cox (4) 57.5 (54.5) $7,000 $700 $6
Larabee 59 1, Spitfire Dragon, 57.5, 2, 1 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 0-58.38 00.00 In Running:  //

(5) 57.5 Christopher Bryen 07.   She's in Top Gear 
(5) (BAY M) Garrison Savannah (NZ) - Little White Dove (Sovereign Chief (NZ)) Thomas Elmes (Charleville) (0-0-0-0 )

Mrs S M Mclennan, C A Thorn & T Elmes
Royal Blue, Emerald Green Stars And Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Career:0-0-0-0  Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 0-0-0-0 Soft: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 0-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 0-0-0-0 
Distance: 0-0-0-0

(6) 56 Gemma Steele (a0)08.   Silent Storm (BLKS)
(3) (BROWN F) Changeintheweather (USA) - Saranee (Breakfast Creek) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (0-0-0-0 )

Miss D C O'brien
Black, Royal Blue Sash And Quartered Cap

Career:0-0-0-0  Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 0-0-0-0 Soft: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 0-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 0-0-0-0 
Distance: 0-0-0-0

1st..........................................2nd..........................................3rd..........................................4th............................................

Margins:....................................................................................Time:....................................................................................
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Match Ups:
18/07/2015 BKLL MDN-SW (Race 3) 1,200M

4 - 8 (3) 59 2.7LEN Dread Lach Magic
7 - 8 (2) 59.5 15LEN Public Fortune

11/07/2015 CHAR MDN-SW (Race 1) 1,000M
2 - 8 (1) 59 1.3LEN Dread Lach Magic
3 - 8 (7) 59 4.1LEN Alexvmar
4 - 8 (5) 59 5.9LEN Rolling Art
7 - 8 (2) 59.5 8.6LEN Public Fortune

27/06/2015 CUNN MDN-SW (Race 2) 1,200M
5 - 10 (6) 59 3.6LEN Rolling Art
10 - 10 (9) 59 28.2LEN Dread Lach Magic

20/06/2015 ROMA MDN-SW (Race 1) 1,000M
7 - 8 (8) 59 11.3LEN Dread Lach Magic
8 - 8 (3) 59 12.8LEN Rolling Art
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2 02:10PM NATIONAL JOCKEY'S TRUST Class B Handicap  1000M
Prizemoney: 1st: $4550 2nd: $1400 3rd: $700 4th: $350

(6) 60 Christopher Bryen R5601.   Coolbie (BLKS)
(6) (CHESTNUT G) Choisir - A Real Deal (Rahy (USA)) Thomas Elmes (Charleville) (33-2-12-6 $52,720)

N J Hickey ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $10,000
Maroon, White Sleeves, Lime Green Stars, Maroon And Green Quartered Cap

Career:33-2-12-6 $52,720 Firm: 1-0-0-1 Good: 31-2-12-5 Soft: 1-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 5-1-1-1 Track: 1-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 1-0-0-0 Distance: 13-2-4-3

1-7 CHAR 1000 Good 28/03/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   John Rudd (3) 59.5  $7,000 $4,550 $4
Sir Clisby 59.5 2, Schiehallion, 59.5, 3, 1 LEN, 0.5 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  /1/1
8-11 TAMB 1000 Good 30/05/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 Shane Egan (9) 60  R56 $7,400  $4
Ghana 56 1, 4.20 LEN, 0-57.25 00.00 In Running:  //
6-9 CHAR 800 Good 13/06/2015 CLB (Race 5)  56 Christopher 

Bryen
(9) 60  R55 $7,000  $4

Silent Ale (NZ) 56 1, 0.60 LEN, 0-44.66 00.00 In Running:  //
1-10 CUNN 1000 Good 27/06/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 1)  56 C Bryen (3) 60  R55 $7,000 $4,550 $4
Kung Fu Kitty 52 2, Rhythm Nation, 57.5, 3, 0.4 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 0-56.35 00.00 In Running:  /2/
5-9 CHAR 1200 Soft 11/07/2015 CLB (Race 5)  56 Christopher 

Bryen
(3) 60.5  R58 $7,000  $4.60

Rusty Motorbike 56 1, 15.80 LEN, 1-08.94 00.00 In Running:  //

(8) 57 Mrs Cheryl Rogers R5002.   Gottagun (BLKS)
(6) (BROWN G) Shamardal (USA) - Jackie (Last Tycoon (IRE)) Raymond Frazer (Augathella) (12-1-0-0 $7,765)

R W Frazer
Hot Pink, Lime Green Star, Purple Sleeves And Cap With Lime Green Stars

Career:12-1-0-0 $7,765 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 7-1-0-0 Soft: 4-0-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 5-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 3-0-0-0

8-12 GRAF 1006 Good 16/02/2015 MDN (Race 4)  55 Cassandra 
Schmidt

(6) 56.5  $15,000 $275 $6 $6

Our Pal Hedge 58 1, 1.70 LEN, 0-58.52 34.43 In Running:  /2/1
5-9 LISM 1100 Soft 2/03/2015 CGE MDN-SW (Race 3)   Noriyuki Masuda (6) 59 (57) $15,000 $425 $3EF
Aerostar 58.5 1, 10.30 LEN, 1-04.94 34.68 In Running:  /6/6
1-10 LISM 1200 Good 21/03/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Samantha Polo (5) 59 (55) $8,000 $4,400 $2.80 $3.60 $3.60
Moringa's Dolly 56.5 2, Men Only, 59, 3, 5.5 LEN, 3.5 LEN,  35.61 In Running:  /1/1
12-12 MWBH 1200 Good 16/04/2015 CL1 (Race 5)  54 Chris Whiteley (3) 56.5  R49 $15,000  $4 $6 $6
Action Button 55 1, 11.60 LEN, 1-11.03 36.19 In Running:  /3/4
14-14 CSNO 1200 Soft 29/05/2015 BM55 (Race 8)  54 Samantha Polo (8) 55.5 (52.5) R48 $15,000  $9 $11
Action Button 57 1, 12.60 LEN, 1-13.10 38.00 In Running:  /3/4

(5) 57 Gemma Steele (a0) R5003.   Streams of Whiskey 
(4) (BROWN OR BLACK G) Monashee Mountain (USA) - Endosado (End Sweep (USA)) David Rewald (Blackall) (3-1-0-0 $4,550)

Mrs L J Bourke
Red, White And Black Check Sash And Cap

Career:3-1-0-0 $4,550 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 3-1-0-0 Soft: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 2-1-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 2-1-0-0

1-8 BKLL 1000 Good 28/02/2015 MDN-SW (Race 1)   Gemma Steele (7) 58.5 (57) $7,000 $4,550 $5
Burketown Larrikin 55 2, Arvakur, 56.5, 3, 0.2 LEN, 0.8 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Slow to begin.
7-7 MORV 1200 Good 21/03/2015 CLB (Race 4)  56 David Rewald (6) 58  R53 $7,000  $4.60
Fabled Domain 57 1, 14.80 LEN, 1-10.63 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Was tightened for room at the start.
7-8 ILFR 1000 Good 11/07/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 David Rewald (4) 59  R52 $9,000  $6
Vice President (NZ) 57 1, 9.20 LEN, 0-59.88 00.00 In Running:  //

(7) 56  R4804.   Pinterra (NZ) (BLKS)
(5) (CHESTNUT G) Pins - Candy (NZ) (Grosvenor (NZ)) Richard Simpson (Longreach) (24-1-2-5 $14,350)

R D Simpson
Old Gold And Black Diagonal Stripes, Old Gold Sleeves, Old Gold Cap

Career:24-1-2-5 $14,350 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 18-1-2-5 Soft: 5-0-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 4-0-0-2 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 1-0-0-0

1-6 LRCH 1200 Good 9/05/2015 MDN-SW (Race 4)   William Doyle (4) 59.5  $7,000 $4,550 $2.50
Malibu Thief 59.5 2, Major Legacy, 59.5, 3, 0.1 LEN, 2.3 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
2-6 BARC 1300 Good 16/05/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 William Doyle (3) 60  R50 $7,000 $1,400 $2F
Diamond Rush 59.5 1, Give It Berries 57 3, 6.30 LEN, 1.8 LEN, 1-19.65 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Raced wide middle stages. Hampered at the 250m.
3-8 ARMC 1400 Good 23/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 4)  56 W P Doyle (3) 58  R50 $9,000 $900 $5
Standover 6 1, Felton Phantom, 57, 2, 1.5 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 1-23.93 00.00 In Running:  //
7-8 ILFR 1000 Good 11/07/2015 CLB (Race 1)  56 Shane 

McGovern
(2) 58.5  R50 $9,000  $5

Hidden Chief 57.5 1, 8.70 LEN, 0-59.40 00.00 In Running:  //
3-9 LRCH 1200 Good 25/07/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 Gemma Steele (9) 56.5  R48 $7,000 $700 $6
Ferrigno 58 1, Cowardofthecounty, 56.5, 2, 3.5 LEN, 0.2 LEN, 1-10.50 00.00 In Running:  //
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(10) 56 John Rudd R4705.   Dane's Rocket 
(5) (BAY G) Dane Shadow - Parisian Kiss (Thunder Gulch (USA)) Robert McMaster (Cunnamulla) (33-1-8-8 $33,875)

R McMaster
Lime Green, Purple Horseshoes, Green Sleeves, Purple Armbands, Quartered Cap

Career:33-1-8-8 $33,875 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 26-1-7-6 Soft: 6-0-1-2 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 4-0-0-2 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 3-0-0-1

8-14 QUIR 1200 Good 4/05/2015 BM50 (Race 3)  54 Jake 
Pracey-Holmes

(3) 58  R48 $15,000 $275 $16 $17

Some Boy 58 1, 2.70 LEN, 1-10.73 00.00 In Running:  /3/5
3-7 CBAR 1200 Good 9/05/2015 CL1 (Race 3)  54 Jake 

Pracey-Holmes
(1) 58  R47 $6,000 $475 $5

Beauyoichi 53.5 1, Aussie Thunder, 58, 2, 0.3 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 1-12.29 00.00 In Running:  //
5-10 DUBB 1410 Heavy 23/05/2015 CG&E CL1 (Race 7)  54 Adam Sewell (3) 55.5 (53.5) R47 $15,000 $425 $4.40 $4.80 $4.80
Baites 56 1, 6.80 LEN, 1-26.11 00.00 In Running:  /5/5
2-8 WALG 1300 Good 13/06/2015 CL1 (Race 2)  54 Jake 

Pracey-Holmes
(4) 59  R46 $6,000 $1,000 $4.20

My Harriet 55 1, Baltimore Stalker 56 3, 0.30 LEN, 0.4 LEN, 1-16.50 00.00 In Running:  //
5-11 TAMW 1200 Soft 27/06/2015 CL1 (Race 4)  54 Jake 

Pracey-Holmes
(1) 56.5  R46 $8,000 $225 $9

San Sabarto 56 1, 2.40 LEN, 1-15.07 00.00 In Running:  /2/2
S. Comments:Hung out when placed under pressure in the straight proving difficult to ride out.

(3) 56 Joshua King R4706.   Kentucky Bomber (BLKS)
(7) (BAY G) Sonscay - Kentucky Whisper (Groucho) Shaun Creevey (Augathella) (20-1-4-1 $10,650)

S P Creevey
Yellow, Red Horseshoes And Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Career:20-1-4-1 $10,650 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 17-1-4-0 Soft: 2-0-0-1 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 4-0-0-0 Track: 1-0-1-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 5-0-2-1

1-7 BARC 1100 Good 1/11/2014 MDN-SW (Race 3)   Mrs Cheryl Rogers (4) 59.5  $7,000 $4,550 $1.85F
Elle Style 56 2, I'm a Captain, 58, 3, 5.5 LEN, 5.3 LEN,  0 In Running:  //
6-10 BKLL 1200 Good 15/11/2014 CLB (Race 4)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(5) 58.5  R50 $7,000  $2.20F

Pippa's Call 54.5 1, 5.70 LEN, 1-11.04 0 In Running:  //
6-8 BARC 1300 Good 29/11/2014 CLB (Race 5)  56 Natalie Morton (1) 57 (54) R49 $7,000  $2.50
Boys Splurge 56 1, 5.70 LEN, 1-19.10 0 In Running:  //
3-9 EMER 1000 Soft 14/12/2014 CLB (Race 2)  55 John Lait (6) 55  R48 $7,000 $700 $7
Roar Abliberty 57 1, Give It Berries, 55.5, 2, 2.3 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 0-59.80 0 In Running:  //
7-9 CHAR 1000 Soft 11/07/2015 CL6-SW (Race 4)   Shenny Chan (5) 56.5 (54.5) R48 $7,000  $12
Nude Secrets 58 1, 15.50 LEN, 0-57.13 00.00 In Running:  //

(9) 56 David Rewald R4607.   Got the Rhythm (BLKS)
(5) (BAY G) Easy Rocking - Jillato (Innamorato (USA)) David Rewald (Blackall) (10-1-1-1 $9,650)

Ms J J Eggerling & B J Eggerling ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $3,500
Gold, Red Diamonds, Gold And Red Striped Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Career:10-1-1-1 $9,650 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 8-0-1-0 Soft: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 3-0-0-1 Track: 2-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
2-0-0-0 Distance: 8-1-1-1

10-12 TAMB 1000 Good 31/05/2014 CLB (Race 1)  56 Jason 
Babarovich

(7) 57.5  R53 $7,400  $8

Natural Mist 57.5 1, 5.40 LEN, 0-57.68 0 In Running:  //
4-6 BARC 1000 Good 4/04/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 2)  56 David Rewald (1) 58.5  R52 $7,000 $350 $4
Hughie And Me 53.5 1, 10.80 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
4-11 EMER 1000 Good 25/04/2015 CLB (Race 1)  55 Jason 

Babarovich
(6) 56.5  R50 $7,000 $350 $12

Best Hurrah 57 1, 4.60 LEN, 0-56.74 00.00 In Running:  //
4-11 TAMB 1000 Good 30/05/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 David Rewald (1) 56.5  R49 $7,400 $350 $7.50
Ghana 56 1, 3 LEN, 0-57.25 00.00 In Running:  //
8-8 ILFR 1000 Good 11/07/2015 CLB (Race 1)  56 David Rewald (1) 57.5  R48 $9,000  $5
Hidden Chief 57.5 1, 9.50 LEN, 0-59.40 00.00 In Running:  //

(1) 56 James Geppert R4608.   Rodel (BLKS)
(5) (BROWN G) Eavesdropper (USA) - Shaymaa (Tabkir (USA)) Barry Sheppard (Cunnamulla) (21-1-4-3 $12,900)

L H Higgins & O H Schmidt
Black, Black And White Striped Sleeves, White Cap

Career:21-1-4-3 $12,900 Firm: 4-0-1-0 Good: 16-1-3-3 Soft: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 4-1-0-1 Track: 1-0-0-1 Track and 
Distance: 1-0-0-1 Distance: 13-0-4-1

6-6 GATT 860 Firm 30/10/2014 CL1 (Race 5)  SC +1.5kg  54 Nathan Evans (4) 54  R51 $12,000  $3.80 $5.50 $5.50
Hysterical Miss 54.5 1, 7.30 LEN, 0-49.08 33.71 In Running:  //6
S. Comments:The horse was a little slow to begin and consequently raced further back in the field than anticipated.
3-8 TEXS 900 Good 13/12/2014 CLB (Race 1)  55 Norifumi 

Yamada
(5) 58  R49 $7,200 $700 $7

Dance Dude 53.5 1, Dr House, 55, 2, 1 LEN, 2.5 LEN, 0-50.35 0 In Running:  //3
5-12 BELL 1000 Firm 3/01/2015 CL1 (Race 5)  55 Manabu Kai (6) 57 (55.5) R49 $7,000  $7.50
Kooragan Lane 59 1, 3.30 LEN, 0-56.47 0 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped by another runner on jumping away and became unbalanced momentarily.
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10-10 CUNN 1000 Good 27/06/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 1)  56 James Geppert (10) 56.5  R48 $7,000  $5
Coolbie 6 1, 17.30 LEN, 0-56.35 00.00 In Running:  /10/
6-11 BKLL 1050 Good 18/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Gemma Steele (3) 58  R46 $7,000  $10
Polar Blitz (NZ) 61 1, 10 LEN, 1-00.50 00.00 In Running:  //

(2) 56 Darryll Brown R4309.   No Involvement 
(6) (BROWN G) Immovable Option (IRE) - Yallah Vista (Yallah Prince) David Rewald (Blackall) (24-1-3-4 $14,350)

R T Hay
Light Blue, Black Sleeves, Cerise Armbands And Cap

Career:24-1-3-4 $14,350 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 22-1-3-4 Soft: 1-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 4-1-0-1 Track: 2-0-1-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 8-1-2-2

8-8 BARC 1300 Good 29/11/2014 CLB (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (7) 56 (56.5) R45 $7,000  $8
Boys Splurge 56 1, 20.30 LEN, 1-19.10 0 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.
4-7 ARMC 1000 Good 6/12/2014 BM 65 HCP (Race 1)  56 Rodney 

Sue-San
(5) 56  R43 $7,000 $350 $16

Heart Throb 59 1, 8.10 LEN, 0-58.20 0 In Running:  //
7-8 LRCH 1000 Good 13/06/2015 CL1 (Race 2)  56 David Rewald (7) 56  R43 $7,000  $10
Skazia 62.5 1, 8.60 LEN, 0-56.95 00.00 In Running:  //
8-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   David Rewald (10) 58  R43 $7,000  $6
Star System 52 1, 12.70 LEN, 1-07.61 00.00 In Running:  /6/6
8-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Quayde Krogh (7) 58 (56) R43 $7,000  $41
Frisky Cruiser 56 1, 23.30 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //

(4) 56 Natalie Morton (a3) R4210.   Highway Child 
(5) (BAY G) Dubawi (IRE) - Oh Eight Hundred (Diatribe) Ron Sullivan (Charleville) (23-1-0-2 $17,650)

R W J Sullivan & Mrs G J Sullivan ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $5,000
Red With Purple Sash And Armbands, White Cap

Career:23-1-0-2 $17,650 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 14-1-0-2 Soft: 6-0-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 4-0-0-0 Track: 1-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 1-0-0-0 Distance: 10-1-0-0

9-9 CHAR 1200 Good 16/05/2015 CLB (Race 4)  56 Ms Megan 
Taylor

(8) 56.5 (54.5) R45 $8,000  $12

Fabled Domain 59.5 1, 19 LEN, 1-14.16 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Tightened for room at the start.
5-11 TAMB 1000 Good 30/05/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 Sean Palmer (2) 56 (53) R43 $7,400  $21
Ghana 56 1, 3.20 LEN, 0-57.25 00.00 In Running:  //
7-7 CHAR 1400 Soft 13/06/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 1)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(3) 56  R43 $7,000  $11

Belle Express 6 1, 23.30 LEN, 1-22.62 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped by another runner shortly after the start.
9-10 CUNN 1000 Good 27/06/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 1)  56 Darryll Brown (4) 56  R42 $7,000  $12
Coolbie 6 1, 11.30 LEN, 0-56.35 00.00 In Running:  /8/
S. Comments:Steadied and lost ground leaving the 800m.
7-9 CHAR 1200 Soft 11/07/2015 CLB (Race 5)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(4) 56  R42 $7,000  $21

Rusty Motorbike 56 1, 17.10 LEN, 1-08.94 00.00 In Running:  //

1st..........................................2nd..........................................3rd..........................................4th............................................

Margins:....................................................................................Time:....................................................................................

Match Ups:
11/07/2015 CHAR CLB (Race 5) 1,200M

5 - 9 (3) 60.5 15.8LEN Coolbie
7 - 9 (4) 56 17.1LEN Highway Child

11/07/2015 ILFR CLB (Race 1) 1,000M
7 - 8 (2) 58.5 8.7LEN Pinterra (NZ)
8 - 8 (1) 57.5 9.5LEN Got the Rhythm

27/06/2015 CUNN BM 55 HCP (Race 1) 1,000M
1 - 10 (3) 60  Coolbie
9 - 10 (4) 56 11.3LEN Highway Child
10 - 10 (10) 56.5 17.3LEN Rodel

30/05/2015 TAMB CLB (Race 3) 1,000M
4 - 11 (1) 56.5 3LEN Got the Rhythm
5 - 11 (2) 56 3.2LEN Highway Child
8 - 11 (9) 60 4.2LEN Coolbie

29/11/2014 BARC CLB (Race 5) 1,300M
6 - 8 (1) 57 5.7LEN Kentucky Bomber
8 - 8 (7) 56 20.3LEN No Involvement
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3 02:50PM COOP'S GRADER HIRE QTIS Class 3 Plate  1200M
QTIS Prizemoney: 1st: $8375 2nd: $2500 3rd: $1250

Prizemoney: 1st: $4875 2nd: $1500 3rd: $750 4th: $375

(9) 61 Joshua King R5201.   Arctic Red 
(6) (CHESTNUT G) Freeze - Piper's Pride (Captain Piper) Carmel Baker (Charleville) (22-3-1-1 $30,000)

T Matthews ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $7,000
Green, Red Sleeves, Green Diamonds, Red Cap

Career:22-3-1-1 $30,000 Firm: 2-0-1-0 Good: 17-3-0-1 Soft: 2-0-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 3-0-0-0 Track: 1-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 1-0-0-0 Distance: 11-2-1-1

7-7 CHAR 800 Good 28/03/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 5)  56 Darryll Brown (7) 56.5  R58 $7,000  $12
La Cloisonne 54.5 1, 10.20 LEN, 0-46.16 00.00 In Running:  //4
S. Comments:Made contact with the barrier partition on jumping away.
8-11 AUGA 1000 Good 6/04/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 1)  56 Darryll Brown (4) 58.5  R57 $9,000  $26
Belle Express 57.5 1, 5.70 LEN, 0-58.07 00.00 In Running:  /7/7
S. Comments:After being loaded broke through the barriers and galloped a short distance before being restrained. Upon returning to the barriers was 
examined by the Veterinary Surgeon and passed suitable to race. Shifted in under pressure in the home straight.
9-9 CHAR 1000 Good 16/05/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 3)  56 Darryll Brown (4) 58  R56 $7,000  $21
Exstratum 56 1, 21.90 LEN, 0-59.13 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Was slow to begin and travelled wide from the 400M point.
10-10 TAMB 1200 Good 30/05/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Darryll Brown (8) 61  R54 $8,400  $26
Belle Express 59 1, 16.40 LEN, 1-08.96 00.00 In Running:  //
7-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   Brooke Richardson (2) 61  R53 $7,000  $10
Star System 52 1, 7.90 LEN, 1-07.61 00.00 In Running:  /1/1
S. Comments:Inclined to lay in under pressure in the home straight.

(8) 61 Gemma Steele (a0) R6102.   Banner (BLKS)
(7) (BAY G) Mugharreb (USA) - Fereronoche (Gallo Di Ferro (USA)) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (21-3-3-2 $48,075)

J W Ireland, M J Rowe, G P Diplock & N V Diplock ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $1,150
Blue And White Halves, White Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Career:21-3-3-2 $48,075 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 17-2-3-2 Soft: 2-0-0-0 Heavy: 2-1-0-0 First-up: 5-1-1-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 4-0-0-1

9-9 ROCK 1200 Good 9/04/2015 CL6-SW (Race 5)   Nicole Vuille (3) 54.5 (51.5) R67 $20,000  $51 $71 $71
Playtime 54 1, 8.50 LEN, 1-10.12 33.85 In Running:  /6/9
6-7 ROCK 1300 Good 23/04/2015 CL6-SW (Race 4)   David J Simmons (3) 54.5  R66 $13,000  $61 $41 $41
Victory Hotel 57.5 1, 7.70 LEN, 1-17.31 33.53 In Running:  /7/7
S. Comments:Blundered on jumping.
8-8 ROCK 1500 Soft 30/04/2015 BM65 (Race 4)  54 Mark Barnham (2) 59  R65 $13,000  $41 $31
Spirit Beat 55.5 1, 14.80 LEN, 1-34.80 38.38 In Running:  /8/8
2-11 THAN 1600 Good 23/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 3)  55 Hannah Phillips (9) 63 (6) R63 $7,000 $1,400 $7
Iownaprince 54 1, Ferocity Blue 57.5 3, 1 LEN, 0.8 LEN, 1-36.40 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Slow to begin.
10-11 ROCK 1500 Good 5/06/2015 BM60 (Race 5)  54 Faith Elliott (1) 60.5 (57.5) R63 $13,000  $11 $13
Iownaprince 53.5 1, 7.10 LEN, 1-30.36 34.95 In Running:  /6/8

(5) 61 David Rewald R4803.   Faith 'n' Belief 
(6) (CHESTNUT G) Keep the Faith - Sketches (Danehill (USA)) David Rewald (Blackall) (41-3-5-2 $73,365)

R T Hay ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $7,400
Light Blue, Black Sleeves, Cerise Armbands And Cap

Career:41-3-5-2 $73,365 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 24-0-3-2 Soft: 11-1-2-0 Heavy: 4-2-0-0 First-up: 5-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 14-2-1-2

10-10 BURR 1600 Good 9/05/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 7)  55 Laura Cheshire (6) 57.5  R52 $8,000  $15
Red Beretta 59 1, 28.10 LEN, 1-49.05 00.00 In Running:  //
7-12 ROCK 1400 Good 16/05/2015 CL3-SW (Race 6)   John Stephens (10) 59  R50 $10,000  $51 $61
Champagne Tales 59 1, 5.50 LEN,  35.70 In Running:  /4/4
9-11 ROMA 1200 Good 23/05/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Lyall Appo (8) 61  R50 $8,000  $21
Kooragan Lane 59 1, 15.50 LEN, 1-12.38 00.00 In Running:  /11/10
6-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   David Rewald (6) 61  R50 $7,000  $15
Frisky Cruiser 56 1, 17 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
8-9 LRCH 1400 Good 25/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 5)   David Rewald (3) 61  R49 $7,000  $31
Komodo 56.5 1, 11.40 LEN, 1-24.27 00.00 In Running:  //

(1) 61 James Geppert R5404.   Schweiz (BLKS)
(6) (GREY H) All Bar One - Special Deposit (Special Dane) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (34-3-5-6 $58,150)

P R Bredhauer, P C Bredhauer & S A Bredhauer ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $29,100
Pale Blue, Yellow Star, Yellow Sleeves, Yellow Cap With Pale Blue Peak

Career:34-3-5-6 $58,150 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 31-2-5-6 Soft: 2-1-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 5-0-1-2 Track: 3-0-1-0 Track and 
Distance: 3-0-1-0 Distance: 9-1-3-1

6-10 TAMB 1200 Good 30/05/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Michael Murphy (7) 61 (57) R57 $8,400  $5
Belle Express 59 1, 8.30 LEN, 1-08.96 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Travelled wide over the final stages of the race.
7-8 BARC 1200 Good 6/06/2015 HCP (Race 4)  56 Ray Hancock (8) 56  R57 $10,000  $12
Kanskje 56 1, 3.10 LEN, 1-11.76 00.00 In Running:  //
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7-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Jason Babarovich (2) 61  R57 $7,000  $7
Frisky Cruiser 56 1, 18.50 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
4-11 BKLL 1050 Good 18/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   John Rudd (9) 61  R55 $7,000 $350 $10
Polar Blitz (NZ) 61 1, 8.50 LEN, 1-00.50 00.00 In Running:  //
6-9 LRCH 1400 Good 25/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 5)   Keith Ballard (9) 61  R55 $7,000  $5
Komodo 56.5 1, 5.30 LEN, 1-24.27 00.00 In Running:  //

(7) 59.5 Darryll Brown R5505.   Angel of Rock (BLKS)
(7) (BROWN OR BLACK G) Rock of Gibraltar (IRE) - Gilded Angel (Made of Gold (USA)) Russell Green (Wangaratta) (51-5-8-11 $49,818)

R Green, Mrs J Green & S Green
Yellow, Blue Double Diamonds Band And Sleeves, Yellow And Blue Diamond Cap

Career:51-5-8-11 $49,818 Firm: 3-0-0-2 Good: 29-3-4-6 Soft: 12-0-2-2 Heavy: 2-0-0-0 First-up: 5-0-2-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 11-1-4-2

5-11 ALB 1000 Soft 4/06/2015 BM60 (Race 7)  54 Ms Rebeka 
Prest

(11) 54  R45 $15,000 $425 $26 $26

Respire 6 1, 3 LEN, 1-01.38 36.93 In Running:  /6/8
1-8 NYNG 1250 Good 27/06/2015 PIC TROPHY (Race 5)  62 R Blewitt (4) 62  R45 $4,300 $3,100 $7
Blades of Glory 68 2, Malone, 62, 3, 0.5 LEN, 2.0 LEN, 1-15.68 00.00 In Running:  //
2-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   J Lait (4) 59.5  R56 $7,000 $1,400 $3.50
Frisky Cruiser 56 1, Sky Disk 56 3, 2 LEN, 3.0 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
3-6 CLER 1200 Good 18/07/2015 HCP (Race 4)  55 James Geppert (2) 55  R56 $8,000 $800 $4
Mishani Gladiator 56.5 1, Power to Exceed, 58, 2, 0.2 LEN, 3.3 LEN, 1-09.65 00.00 In Running:  /2/3
4-10 THAN 1075 Firm 25/07/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 1)  55 Scott Sheargold (10) 59.5  R56 $7,000 $350 $4.60
Tennessee Woman 54 1, 4.60 LEN, 1-01.71 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.

(4) 59.5 Mrs Cheryl Rogers R5606.   Ateaces 
(5) (BROWN G) Lonhro - Ace Maid (Victory Prince) Leslie Baker (Charleville) (18-2-2-1 $42,325)

Miss A Bredhauer & E Brassington ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $10,000
Lime Green, Navy Diamonds

Career:18-2-2-1 $42,325 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 14-2-2-0 Soft: 3-0-0-1 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 3-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 3-0-0-0

5-7 HAWK 1600 Good 26/02/2015 CL2 (Race 4)  54 Tommy Berry (6) 54  R58 $22,000 $525 $8 $10 $11
Shalmaneser 54 1, 4.50 LEN, 1-36.98 35.12 In Running:  /6/6
8-13 HAWK 1300 Soft 26/03/2015 BM60 (Race 7)  54 Glyn Schofield (13) 57  R56 $22,000 $375 $9 $12
Totally Devoted 56.5 1, 4.10 LEN, 1-16.65 34.98 In Running:  /12/9
7-12 WAGG 1300 Good 1/05/2015 BM60 (Race 3)  54 Kody Nestor (4) 56  R54 $20,200 $275 $21 $21
Poncherello 56.5 1, 3.80 LEN, 1-17.54 34.47 In Running:  /7/9
7-8 NOWR 1600 Heavy 24/05/2015 CL3 (Race 2)  54 Ms Winona 

Costin
(2) 54  R53 $15,000 $275 $11 $15 $15

Hudson County 55 1, 6.80 LEN, 1-40.95 36.56 In Running:  /5/6
7-12 GOUL 1600 Soft 1/06/2015 BM55 (Race 7)  54 Ms Jess Taylor (5) 57.5  R52 $15,000 $275 $21 $21
Mal's Last Dancer 54.5 1, 3.90 LEN, 1-39.69 36.52 In Running:  /8/7

(11) 59.5  R4807.   Hughie And Me (BLKS)
(6) (BAY OR BROWN G) Henny Hughes (USA) - Joss (Catbird) Todd Austin (Barcaldine) (28-3-5-7 $25,550)

R A Russell
Light Blue, Red Sash

Career:28-3-5-7 $25,550 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 25-2-5-7 Soft: 3-1-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 4-1-1-2 Track: 2-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 6-1-0-1

3-8 ROCK 1050 Good 9/05/2015 CG&E CL2 (Race 4)  SC +3kgkg  54 Quayde Krogh (3) 54.5 (51.5) R52 $10,000 $1,000 $12 $13
Stanathol 59 1, Diamoneeze, 55.5, 2, 1 LEN, 0.2 LEN, 1-00.30 33.18 In Running:  /5/4
S. Comments:Began awkwardly. Approaching the winning post App. Krogh dropped his inside rein.
6-8 ARMC 1400 Good 23/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 4)  56 Shenny Chan (1) 59 (57) R52 $9,000  $2F
Standover 6 1, 10.40 LEN, 1-23.93 00.00 In Running:  //
2-8 BARC 1300 Good 6/06/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 5)  56 KY Chan (7) 58 (56) R50 $7,000 $1,400 $4
Northern Magic 57.5 1, Ting Tong Tiger 55.5 3, 3.50 LEN, 2.3 LEN, 1-18.58 00.00 In Running:  //
8-11 ROCK 1200 Good 20/06/2015 CG&E CL3 (Race 6)  SC 3kg  54 Quayde Krogh (6) 54 (51) R50 $20,000  $26 $26
Groomed for Glory 55.5 1, 4.40 LEN, 1-11.86 34.74 In Running:  /3/3
7-11 BKLL 1400 Good 18/07/2015 BM55 (Race 1)  56 Shenny Chan (5) 57.5 (55.5) R50 $7,000  $3.50F
Northern Magic 57.5 1, 13.10 LEN, 1-21.04 00.00 In Running:  //

(10) 58 Natalie Morton (a3) R4708.   Dashingly 
(8) (BROWN G) Sequalo - Tristingly (Chariot) Craig Smith (Roma) (28-2-3-5 $22,800)

R R, W R, R M Ferrier, J S Coonan, B Harms, A B Coonan, R B Coomber, P J Dearden & 
J J Garvie

******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $5,600

Maroon, Gold Sleeves, White Cap

Career:28-2-3-5 $22,800 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 26-2-2-5 Soft: 2-0-1-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 7-0-0-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 6-0-0-2

5-9 GLAD 1517 Good 10/08/2013 BM 60 HCP (Race 2)  55 Chris McIver (7) 55.5  R53 $6,000  $7
Streetfire 56 1, 3.40 LEN, 1-35.89 0 In Running:  //
S. Comments:From the 1200m, raced wide.
6-9 ROMA 1640 Good 31/08/2013 BM 60 HCP (Race 5)  56 Matthew 

McGillivray
(1) 56 (53) R52 $10,000  $6

Pokinalong 53 1, 6.60 LEN, 1-42.84 0 In Running:  //
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7-9 INJU 1200 Good 6/06/2015 CLB (Race 2)  56 Brooke 
Richardson

(2) 56.5  R50 $8,000  $9

Gohardasun 6 1, 8.20 LEN, 1-13.93 00.00 In Running:  /8/8
S. Comments:Bumped another runner at the start.
6-9 ROMA 1200 Good 20/06/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 4)  56 James Geppert (1) 56  R48 $10,000  $13
Platters 55.5 1, 4.80 LEN, 1-13.12 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Jumped with its head in the air and lost ground.
6-10 EMER 1300 Good 11/07/2015 CLB (Race 4)  55.5 James 

Geppert
(6) 58  R48 $7,000  $7

Barbouge (NZ) 57 1, 2.70 LEN, 1-17.84 00.00 In Running:  //

(6) 58 Christopher Bryen R4609.   Sequajake 
(6) (BAY OR BROWN G) Sequalo - Country Strike (NZ) (Straight Strike (USA)) Thomas Elmes (Charleville) (22-1-2-5 $17,850)

A M Johnstone ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $2,000
Maroon, White Sleeves, Lime Green Stars, Maroon And Green Quartered Cap

Career:22-1-2-5 $17,850 Firm: 1-0-1-0 Good: 17-1-0-4 Soft: 1-0-0-0 Heavy: 3-0-1-1 First-up: 4-0-0-2 Track: 3-0-0-1 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 5-0-0-2

5-10 TAMB 1000 Good 2/08/2014 CLB (Race 2)  56 Joshua King (10) 58 (56.5) R49 $5,000  $10
Bold Features 57.5 1, 7.10 LEN, 0-57.76 0 In Running:  //
3-11 TAMB 1000 Good 30/05/2015 CLB (Race 3)  56 Darryll Brown (6) 56  R48 $7,400 $700 $13
Ghana 56 1, I'm Making a Clang, 53.5, 2, 1 LEN, 0.2 LEN, 0-57.25 00.00 In Running:  //
5-8 CHAR 1000 Good 13/06/2015 CL2 (Race 3)  56 Darryll Brown (6) 56.5  R49 $7,000  $5
Christies Joy 57 1, 7 LEN, 0-56.46 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Dipped badly at the start and lost substantial ground.
4-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   Shane Egan (3) 58  R48 $7,000 $350 $4
Star System 52 1, 4.60 LEN, 1-07.61 00.00 In Running:  /9/7
S. Comments:Slow to begin.
9-10 CHAR 1400 Soft 11/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   Darryll Brown (6) 58  R48 $7,000  $6
Mugmarino 59.5 1, 25.70 LEN, 1-23.79 00.00 In Running:  //

(3) 57.5  R5110.   Contrite Heart (BLKS)
(4) (BAY M) Dane Shadow - Dan Baroness (Statue Of Liberty (USA)) Russell Green (Wangaratta) (28-2-1-3 $59,410)

R T Green, Mrs J N Green, J K Harrower, Mrs M L Harrower, Mrs E M Mortimer, D 
Keesing & Miss C N Green

******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $15,000

Yellow, Blue Double Diamonds Band And Sleeves, Yellow And Blue Diamond Cap

Career:28-2-1-3 $59,410 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 19-1-0-2 Soft: 5-0-1-1 Heavy: 2-1-0-0 First-up: 4-0-0-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 8-0-1-0

7-9 CHAR 1000 Good 16/05/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 3)  56 Ms Megan 
Taylor

(5) 56 (54) R53 $7,000  $8

Exstratum 56 1, 6.60 LEN, 0-59.13 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Jumped in at the start.
6-7 ROMA 1000 Good 23/05/2015 HCP (Race 3)  56 Ms Megan 

Taylor
(7) 56 (54) R52 $8,000  $10

Olympia's Flame 56 1, 5.20 LEN, 0-58.48 00.00 In Running:  /6/5
S. Comments:Was slow to begin. Raced wide for the majority of the event.
5-12 COR 900 Good 6/06/2015 CL2 (Race 2)  54 Ms Megan 

Taylor
(7) 54 (53) R46 $6,000 $225 $15

Sixpenny Flyer 54 1, 1.10 LEN, 0-51.84 00.00 In Running:  //
5-8 NYNG 900 Good 27/06/2015 PIC TROPHY (Race 3)  62 Mr Tim Phillips (1) 62  R46 $3,500  $12
Ring 'n' Swing 63 1, 0.80 LEN, 0-52.50 00.00 In Running:  //
3-9 EMER 1000 Good 11/07/2015 CL2 (Race 2)  55 J Geppert (1) 55  R50 $7,000 $700 $3.90
Star System 56.5 1, Frisky Cruiser, 57, 2, 1.3 LEN, 0.8 LEN, 0-57.29 00.00 In Running:  //

(2) 57.5 John Rudd R5511.   Novarupta 
(7) (CHESTNUT M) Conatus - Katmai (Strategic) Leslie Baker (Charleville) (31-4-5-4 $28,675)

E G Brassington & L A Baker
Lime Green, Navy Diamonds

Career:31-4-5-4 $28,675 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 26-3-5-4 Soft: 2-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 4-1-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 4-0-0-0

1-11 MICH 1000 Good 2/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 2)  56 Shane Egan (5) 56  R49 $9,000 $5,850 $6
Platters 56 2, Kung Fu Kitty, 54.5, 3, 1.5 LEN, 0.1 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
2-9 CHAR 1000 Good 16/05/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 3)  56 Shane Egan (9) 56  R54 $7,000 $1,400 $4.80
Exstratum 56 1, Diamoneeze 57.5 3, 1 LEN, 1.5 LEN, 0-59.13 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Laid in under pressure over the final 100M of the event.
3-12 ROMA 1000 Good 23/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 2)  56 Shane Egan (9) 58  R55 $8,000 $800 $5
Platters 55.5 1, Sarsghi, 59, 2, 2.5 LEN, 0.4 LEN, 0-58.46 00.00 In Running:  /6/6
2-8 CHAR 1000 Good 13/06/2015 CL2 (Race 3)  56 Shane Egan (5) 57.5  R55 $7,000 $1,400 $2.50F
Christies Joy 57 1, Gaelic Hero 56 3, 3 LEN, 1.5 LEN, 0-56.46 00.00 In Running:  //
3-10 ALPH 1000 Good 27/06/2015 CL2 (Race 2)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(6) 56  R55 $10,000 $1,000 $4.40

Missamork 54 1, Bailbonds, 6, 2, 0.8 LEN, 0.8 LEN, 0-58.24 00.00 In Running:  //

1st..........................................2nd..........................................3rd..........................................4th............................................

Margins:....................................................................................Time:....................................................................................
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Match Ups:
25/07/2015 LRCH CL3-SW (Race 5) 1,400M

6 - 9 (9) 61 5.3LEN Schweiz
8 - 9 (3) 61 11.4LEN Faith 'n' Belief

4/07/2015 BARC CL3-SW (Race 4) 1,300M
2 - 8 (4) 59.5 2LEN Angel of Rock
6 - 8 (6) 61 17LEN Faith 'n' Belief
7 - 8 (2) 61 18.5LEN Schweiz

27/06/2015 CUNN CL3-SW (Race 3) 1,200M
4 - 10 (3) 58 4.6LEN Sequajake
7 - 10 (2) 61 7.9LEN Arctic Red

13/06/2015 CHAR CL2 (Race 3) 1,000M
2 - 8 (5) 57.5 3LEN Novarupta
5 - 8 (6) 56.5 7LEN Sequajake

30/05/2015 TAMB CL3-SW (Race 4) 1,200M
6 - 10 (7) 61 8.3LEN Schweiz
10 - 10 (8) 61 16.4LEN Arctic Red

16/05/2015 CHAR BM 60 HCP (Race 3) 1,000M
2 - 9 (9) 56 1LEN Novarupta
7 - 9 (5) 56 6.6LEN Contrite Heart
9 - 9 (4) 58 21.9LEN Arctic Red
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4 03:30PM MOODY RACING GREAT WESTERN SPRINT OPEN Handicap  
1200M
Prizemoney: 1st: $5200 2nd: $1600 3rd: $800 4th: $400

(9) 62 Natalie Morton (a3) 
R80.5

01.   Regal Prince 

(10) (BROWN OR BLACK G) Celestial Dancer (IRE) - Regal Escort (NZ) (Personal Escort (USA)) Raymond Frazer (Augathella) (120-24-27-13 $196,290)

R W Frazer ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $5,600
Hot Pink, Lime Green Star, Purple Sleeves And Cap With Lime Green Stars

Career:120-24-27-13 $196,290 Firm: 2-0-0-0 Good: 108-24-25-10 Soft: 9-0-2-3 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 8-3-0-0 Track: 10-3-1-0 Track 
and Distance: 3-0-0-0 Distance: 44-8-10-5

2-9 CUNN 1200 Good 25/04/2015 HCP (Race 4)  56 G M Steele (5) 60.5  R79 $7,000 $1,400 $4.60
Ellie La Vie 61 1, British Bulldog 56 3, 1.30 LEN, 0.2 LEN, 1-10.92 00.00 In Running:  /2/2
5-9 QUIL 1100 Fast 9/05/2015 HCP (Race 3)  56 Christopher 

Bryen
(3) 60.5  R79 $12,000  $3F

Olympia's Flame 56 1, 2.40 LEN, 1-03.90 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Raced ungenerously in the middle stages of the event.
7-9 TAMB 1400 Good 30/05/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 Darryll Brown (4) 59.5  R78 $10,400  $4.60
Crawfish (NZ) 56 1, 4.70 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-6 INJU 1400 Good 6/06/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 S Lacy (2) 58 (55) R77 $12,000 $7,800 $6
Ellie La Vie 60.5 2, Crawfish (NZ), 56, 3, 0.8 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 1-26.63 00.00 In Running:  /1/1
S. Comments:Shifted out abruptly passing the winning post despite the efforts of its rider.
1-7 ROMA 1200 Good 20/06/2015 HCP (Race 3)  56 H English (4) 60 (56) R79 $10,000 $6,500 $4.20
Montanus 53 2, Crawfish (NZ), 56, 3, 0.1 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 1-12.48 00.00 In Running:  //

(10) 61 Christopher Bryen R81.502.   Ellie La Vie (BLKS)
(7) (GREY M) Ferocity - Shiatsu (Strategic) Leslie Baker (Charleville) (59-13-11-13 $144,100)

Mrs P Siebenhausen ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $2,800
Lime Green, Navy Diamonds

Career:59-13-11-13 $144,100 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 42-11-8-8 Soft: 10-1-2-5 Heavy: 4-1-0-0 First-up: 6-1-2-1 Track: 1-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 9-3-2-2

5-9 TAMB 1400 Good 30/05/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 Michael Murphy (3) 61.5 (57.5) R83 $10,400  $2.50F
Crawfish (NZ) 56 1, 2.20 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
2-6 INJU 1400 Good 6/06/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 L J Tilley (6) 60.5  R82 $12,000 $2,400 $2.80
Regal Prince 55 1, Crawfish (NZ) 56 3, 0.80 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 1-26.63 00.00 In Running:  /4/3
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.
3-6 CHAR 1100 Soft 13/06/2015 HCP (Race 2)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(1) 61  R82 $7,000 $700 $3.60

Montanus 56 1, La Cloisonne, 56, 2, 3.5 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 1-02.66 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Travelled wide over the final stages of the event.
4-10 ALPH 1700 Fast 27/06/2015 HCP (Race 6)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(4) 60  R82 $20,000 $800 $8

A Dependant 56 1, 4.30 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
3-7 CHAR 1400 Soft 11/07/2015 HCP (Race 2)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(1) 61  R81.5 $7,000 $700 $3.80

Belle Express 56 1, La Cloisonne, 56, 2, 0.1 LEN, 0.2 LEN, 1-23.88 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped another runner near the 100m.

(8) 60.5  R7903.   A Dependant (BLKS)
(8) (BAY OR BROWN G) Garrison Savannah (NZ) - Pendant (Alannon) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (56-15-5-11 $115,540)

D L O'Brien, M J Butler & Mrs D G Butler ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $6,400
Black, Royal Blue Sash And Quartered Cap

Career:56-15-5-11 $115,540 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 50-12-5-9 Soft: 2-1-0-1 Heavy: 1-1-0-0 First-up: 6-2-0-1 Track: 4-1-0-1 Track and 
Distance: 1-0-0-1 Distance: 5-2-0-2

3-5 BARC 1600 Good 6/06/2015 HCP (Race 6)  56 David Rewald (3) 58  R76 $12,000 $1,200 $6
Peace Talks 59.5 1, Helluva Hurry, 56, 2, 0.8 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 1-38.82 00.00 In Running:  //
7-11 MACK 1800 Good 20/06/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (6) 56.5  R76 $25,000  $4.60
Neptune Express (NZ) 56.5 1, 6 LEN, 1-51.10 00.00 In Running:  /10/8
1-10 ALPH 1700 Fast 27/06/2015 HCP (Race 6)  56 Tracy O'Hara (8) 56  R75 $20,000 $12,800 $6
Neptune Express (NZ) 57 2, His Redemption, 56, 3, 0.8 LEN, 0.2 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-8 ILFR 1400 Good 11/07/2015 HCP (Race 6)  56 T O'Hara (8) 58.5  R77 $10,000 $6,500 $3.60
Joe Blow 56.5 2, Neptune Express (NZ), 57, 3, 1.3 LEN, 1.5 LEN, 1-26.28 00.00 In Running:  //
3-10 MKAY 1800 Good 18/07/2015 HCP (Race 7)  54 Tracy O'Hara (2) 55.5  R78 $25,000 $2,500 $15 $15
Holdontoyahorses 56.5 1, Castle Express, 59.5, 2, 0.1 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 1-49.83 35.50 In Running:  /3/3

(7) 59.5 Darryll Brown R77.504.   Gesink (BLKS)
(9) (BAY G) Snaadee (USA) - Bonfleur (Runyon (IRE)) Richard Simpson (Longreach) (90-25-13-15 $165,130)

R D Simpson ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $6,300
Old Gold, Black Diagonal Stripes, Old Gold Sleeves And Old Gold Cap

Career:90-25-13-15 $165,130 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 79-21-12-13 Soft: 4-1-0-2 Heavy: 1-0-1-0 First-up: 8-2-1-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 21-5-3-5

3-10 BARC 1000 Good 16/05/2015 HCP (Race 1)  56 W P Doyle (2) 60  R77.5 $7,000 $700 $4.20
Crystal Mates 56 1, Strategic Weapon, 56.5, 2, 0.2 LEN, 0.2 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
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1-6 WINT 1000 Good 30/05/2015 HCP (Race 2)  56 Shane 
McGovern

(3) 60  R77.5 $9,000 $5,850 $10

Surpasser 54.5 2, Light Warrior, 56.5, 3, 0.5 LEN, 1.5 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  /3/1
5-8 ALPH 1000 Fast 27/06/2015 HCP (Race 3)  56 Shane 

McGovern
(1) 61  R79.5 $12,500  $5.50

Nude Secrets 56 1, 3.70 LEN, 0-58.38 00.00 In Running:  //
3-8 BARC 1200 Soft 4/07/2015 HCP (Race 3)  SC -1kg  56 S M McGovern (2) 60.5  R79 $7,000 $700 $4
Power to Exceed 54.5 1, Ivanhoe, 54, 2, 0.1 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 1-11.69 00.00 In Running:  //
8-8 ILFR 1400 Good 11/07/2015 HCP (Race 6)  56 Joshua King (3) 60  R79 $10,000  $3.60
A Dependant 58.5 1, 13.30 LEN, 1-26.28 00.00 In Running:  //

(1) 56 David Rewald R7405.   Joe Blow (BLKS)
(11) (BAY OR BROWN G) Sadler's Wells (USA) - Strawberry Girl (USA) (Strawberry Road) David Rewald (Blackall) (91-14-9-16 $203,180)

R T Hay
Light Blue, Black Sleeves, Cerise Armbands And Cap

Career:91-14-9-16 $203,180 Firm: 1-0-0-1 Good: 74-11-9-12 Soft: 12-1-0-2 Heavy: 3-2-0-0 First-up: 10-0-0-3 Track: 5-3-1-1 Track and 
Distance: 2-2-0-0 Distance: 18-5-2-1

3-9 TAMB 1400 Good 30/05/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 D W Rewald (8) 56  R73 $10,400 $1,000 $9
Crawfish (NZ) 56 1, Testascana, 57, 2, 0.1 LEN, 0.1 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-7 LRCH 1600 Good 13/06/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (3) 56  R73 $7,000 $4,550 $3F
Neptune Express (NZ) 56.5 2, Secrets, 6, 3, 0.8 LEN, 3.0 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
6-6 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 HCP (Race 4)  56 David Rewald (1) 60  R75.5 $7,000  $4.60
General Sorriso 56 1, 7 LEN, 1-08.20 00.00 In Running:  /6/6
S. Comments:When questioned regarded the performance jockey and trainer D. Rewald reported that the gelding did not travel comfortably in the early 
stages and lost ground, however ran on fairly over the concluding stages. He also noted that the gelding was dropping back in distance from its last start 
which may have contributed to the disappointing performance in today’s event.
2-8 ILFR 1400 Good 11/07/2015 HCP (Race 6)  56 David Rewald (1) 56.5  R75 $10,000 $2,000 $4
A Dependant 58.5 1, Neptune Express (NZ) 57 3, 1.30 LEN, 1.5 LEN, 1-26.28 00.00 In Running:  //
7-9 LRCH 1300 Good 25/07/2015 HCP (Race 4)  56 David Rewald (2) 57  R75 $7,000  $5
Leo's Spirit (NZ) 56 1, 6.10 LEN, 1-16.91 00.00 In Running:  //

(4) 56 Mrs Cheryl Rogers R7306.   Crawfish (NZ) 
(8) (BAY G) Elvstroem - Tamarino (IRE) (Caerleon (USA)) Raymond Frazer (Augathella) (58-10-6-8 $142,983)

R W Frazer ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $8,900
Hot Pink, Lime Green Star, Purple Sleeves And Cap With Lime Green Stars

Career:58-10-6-8 $142,983 Firm: 3-1-0-0 Good: 41-8-5-6 Soft: 10-1-1-2 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 9-1-1-0 Track: 3-1-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 14-2-1-3

4-8 QUIL 1350 Fast 9/05/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 Darryll Brown (5) 56  R66 $12,000 $600 $6
Louppy Bend 56 1, 5.90 LEN, 1-19.80 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Tightened for room at the start and lost ground.
1-7 BARC 1600 Good 16/05/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 4)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(4) 60.5  R66 $7,000 $4,550 $2.20F

Clasped 56.5 2, Count Blevic, 56.5, 3, 3.5 LEN, 1.8 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-9 TAMB 1400 Good 30/05/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(7) 56  R69 $10,400 $6,700 $7.50

Testascana 57 2, Joe Blow, 56, 3, 0.1 LEN, 0.1 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
3-6 INJU 1400 Good 6/06/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 Brooke 

Richardson
(3) 56  R73 $12,000 $1,200 $4.20

Regal Prince 55 1, Ellie La Vie, 60.5, 2, 0.8 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 1-26.63 00.00 In Running:  /2/2
S. Comments:Laid in under pressure in the early stages of the home straight. Steadied from heels passing the winning post.
3-7 ROMA 1200 Good 20/06/2015 HCP (Race 3)  56 Mrs Cheryl 

Rogers
(3) 56  R73 $10,000 $1,000 $5.50

Regal Prince 56 1, Montanus, 53, 2, 0.1 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 1-12.48 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Tightened for room at the start and lost ground.

(5) 56 Joshua King R7307.   Wigpool 
(7) (CHESTNUT G) Chateau Istana (GB) - Ilikeadacolour (Fusaichi Pegasus (USA)) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (49-11-8-11 $84,580)

P R Bredhauer ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $8,900
Pale Blue, Yellow Star, Yellow Sleeves, Yellow Cap With Pale Blue Peak

Career:49-11-8-11 $84,580 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 45-9-8-10 Soft: 2-0-0-1 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 8-2-0-4 Track: 2-0-0-1 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 6-2-2-1

3-6 TAMB 1100 Good 30/05/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 2)  56 M J Murphy (4) 59 (55) R68 $7,400 $700 $6
Kbengal 56.5 1, Dana Dancer, 59.5, 2, 0.4 LEN, 1.0 LEN, 1-03.39 00.00 In Running:  //
2-8 LRCH 1200 Good 13/06/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 3)  56 KY Chan (7) 59 (57) R68 $7,000 $1,400 $5
No Other Way 57 1, Billy Jay 56 3, 1.80 LEN, 1.0 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-10 ALPH 1200 Fast 27/06/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 5)  56 Jason 

Babarovich
(8) 59  R68 $10,000 $6,500 $8

Dominant Play 57 2, Belle Express, 56, 3, 0.4 LEN, 0.1 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-8 BKLL 1300 Good 18/07/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 2)  56 L J Tilley (1) 60.5  R71 $7,000 $4,550 $2.50F
No Other Way 58.5 2, Royal Frolic, 54, 3, 1.8 LEN, 2.0 LEN, 1-15.52 00.00 In Running:  //
2-5 LRCH 1100 Good 25/07/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 2)  56 Quayde Krogh (5) 62.5 (60.5) R73 $7,000 $1,400 $2F
Conquistador 57 1, Kanskje 56.5 3, 1.30 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 1-04.48 00.00 In Running:  //

(2) 56 James Geppert R72.508.   Crystal Mates 
(6) (BROWN G) Frisco View (USA) - Crystal Lane (Waterford Road) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (72-11-10-11 $98,025)
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Ms R Kerr, C W J Prow & T R Johnstone ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $17,500
Blue And White Halves, White Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Career:72-11-10-11 $98,025 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 65-10-9-10 Soft: 3-1-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-1-0 First-up: 5-0-0-0 Track: 3-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 2-0-0-0 Distance: 13-1-1-3

1-10 BARC 1000 Good 16/05/2015 HCP (Race 1)  56 Jason 
Babarovich

(10) 56  R71.5 $7,000 $4,550 $2.80F

Strategic Weapon 56.5 2, Gesink, 6, 3, 0.2 LEN, 0.2 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout
5-8 BARC 1200 Good 6/06/2015 HCP (Race 4)  56 David Rewald (6) 56  R74 $10,000  $3EF
Kanskje 56 1, 1.50 LEN, 1-11.76 00.00 In Running:  //
6-8 ALPH 1000 Fast 27/06/2015 HCP (Race 3)  56 Jason 

Babarovich
(7) 56  R74 $12,500  $6.50

Nude Secrets 56 1, 5.70 LEN, 0-58.38 00.00 In Running:  //
5-8 BARC 1200 Soft 4/07/2015 HCP (Race 3)  SC -1kg  56 John Lait (5) 56  R73 $7,000  $10
Power to Exceed 54.5 1, 2.80 LEN, 1-11.69 00.00 In Running:  //
2-8 BKLL 1050 Good 18/07/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 B R Richardson (2) 57.5  R72.5 $7,000 $1,400 $4
Jacopo 6 1, Four Iron 57.5 3, 1.30 LEN, 0.3 LEN, 1-00.00 00.00 In Running:  //

(3) 56 Gemma Steele (a0) R72.509.   Four Iron (BLKS)
(8) (BAY G) Oasis Dream (GB) - Mashie (GB) (Selkirk (USA)) David Rewald (Blackall) (51-9-10-11 $119,550)

R T Hay & Mrs L J Bourke
Red, White And Black Checked Sash, Checked Cap

Career:51-9-10-11 $119,550 Firm: 2-0-0-0 Good: 39-5-9-11 Soft: 7-2-1-0 Heavy: 3-2-0-0 First-up: 8-1-3-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 10-2-1-1

2-5 TWBI 1000 Good 21/03/2015 BM 80 HCP (Race 4)  54 E Ljung (5) 56.5 (55) R75.5 $10,000 $2,000 $6 $8.50 $8.50
Bahsa 58 1, Wicked Babe 52.5 3, 0.50 LEN, 3.3 LEN, 1-00.51 34.79 In Running:  /3/1
S. Comments:Forced wider on the  track by another runner leaving the 800m.  Laid in for the majority of the event.
4-5 TWBI 1000 Soft 4/04/2015 BM 75 HCP (Race 5)  54 Emma Ljung (2) 59 (57.5) R75.5 $10,000 $500 $2.60 $2.70F
Johnnydrama 55.5 1, 4.70 LEN, 1-01.85 35.97 In Running:  /4/4
S. Comments:Bumped approaching the 900m. Had to be steadied when tightened for room leaving the 600m. When questioned regarding the horse’s 
disappointing performance, apprentice E. Ljung reported that in her opinion the gelding disliked racing between runners and did not handle today’s track 
conditions.
5-10 GATT 1100 Good 17/04/2015 BM70 (Race 8)  54 Tiffani Brooker (4) 61 (58) R74.5 $12,000  $9 $8
November Grey 57 1, 2.10 LEN, 1-03.10 33.84 In Running:  /5/6
9-11 DALB 1400 Good 25/04/2015 HCP (Race 7)  54 Ron Goltz (6) 55  R73 $10,000  $5.50 $5.50
Modern Al 51 1, 8.50 LEN, 1-23.27 36.53 In Running:  /4/5
S. Comments:Inquiry re pooor performance. Rider R. Goltz advised his mount travelled well throughout the event, however when placed under pressure 
rounding the home turn, the gelding failed to respond to his riding and proved disappointing.  A post race veterinary examination failed to reveal any 
significant abnormalities.
3-8 BKLL 1050 Good 18/07/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (6) 57.5  R72.5 $7,000 $700 $3.50EF
Jacopo 6 1, Crystal Mates, 57.5, 2, 1.3 LEN, 0.3 LEN, 1-00.00 00.00 In Running:  //

(6) 56 John Rudd R6110.   Frisky Cruiser 
(5) (BAY M) Street Hero (USA) - Unblemished (Danzero) Russell Green (Wangaratta) (29-4-3-5 $40,170)

R T Green, Mrs J N Green & J Blackwell
Yellow, Blue Double Diamonds Band And Sleeves, Yellow And Blue Diamond Cap

Career:29-4-3-5 $40,170 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 14-2-3-3 Soft: 12-2-0-2 Heavy: 2-0-0-0 First-up: 4-1-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 9-3-0-2

1-7 NYNG 1250 Good 27/06/2015 PIC CLB (Race 6)  62 Mr Ricky Blewitt (1) 63.5  R48 $3,200 $2,240 $3F
Rusty Motorbike 62.5 2, Kosta Billion, 62.5, 3, 0.2 LEN, 0.2 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
1-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 4)   Scott McCullum (1) 56  R55 $7,000 $4,550 $3
Angel of Rock 59.5 2, Sky Disk, 56, 3, 2 LEN, 3.0 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
2-9 EMER 1000 Good 11/07/2015 CL2 (Race 2)  55 Scott McCullum (5) 57  R58 $7,000 $1,400 $4
Star System 56.5 1, Contrite Heart 55 3, 1.30 LEN, 0.8 LEN, 0-57.29 00.00 In Running:  //
1-9 CLER 1200 Good 18/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   Scott Sheargold (3) 56.5  R58 $8,000 $5,200 $3.50
Dee Doubleyou 54 2, Shikra, 6, 3, 8 LEN, 0.4 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  /1/1
7-7 THAN 1200 Firm 25/07/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 2)  55 Scott Sheargold (3) 55.5  R62 $7,000  $4EF
Born to Survive 55 1, 5.30 LEN, 1-09.18 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:When questioned regarding the disappointing performance, rider could offer no tangible explanation. The mare had travelled well in the race, 
similar to its previous start however may have been effected as it was having its third start in three weeks.

1st..........................................2nd..........................................3rd..........................................4th............................................

Margins:....................................................................................Time:....................................................................................
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Match Ups:
18/07/2015 BKLL HCP (Race 5) 1,050M

2 - 8 (2) 57.5 1.3LEN Crystal Mates
3 - 8 (6) 57.5 1.6LEN Four Iron

11/07/2015 ILFR HCP (Race 6) 1,400M
1 - 8 (8) 58.5  A Dependant
2 - 8 (1) 56.5 1.3LEN Joe Blow
8 - 8 (3) 60 13.3LEN Gesink

4/07/2015 BARC HCP (Race 3)  SC -1kg 1,200M
3 - 8 (2) 60.5 0.2LEN Gesink
5 - 8 (5) 56 2.8LEN Crystal Mates

27/06/2015 ALPH HCP (Race 6) 1,700M
1 - 10 (8) 56  A Dependant
4 - 10 (4) 60 4.3LEN Ellie La Vie

27/06/2015 ALPH HCP (Race 3) 1,000M
5 - 8 (1) 61 3.7LEN Gesink
6 - 8 (7) 56 5.7LEN Crystal Mates

20/06/2015 ROMA HCP (Race 3) 1,200M
1 - 7 (4) 60  Regal Prince
3 - 7 (3) 56 1.4LEN Crawfish (NZ)

6/06/2015 INJU HCP (Race 5) 1,400M
1 - 6 (2) 58  Regal Prince
2 - 6 (6) 60.5 0.8LEN Ellie La Vie
3 - 6 (3) 56 0.9LEN Crawfish (NZ)

30/05/2015 TAMB HCP (Race 5) 1,400M
1 - 9 (7) 56  Crawfish (NZ)
3 - 9 (8) 56 0.2LEN Joe Blow
5 - 9 (3) 61.5 2.2LEN Ellie La Vie
7 - 9 (4) 59.5 4.7LEN Regal Prince

16/05/2015 BARC HCP (Race 1) 1,000M
1 - 10 (10) 56  Crystal Mates
3 - 10 (2) 60 0.4LEN Gesink
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5 04:15PM SOUTH WEST FORD NISSAN BenchMark 65 Handicap  1400M
Prizemoney: 1st: $4875 2nd: $1500 3rd: $750 4th: $375

(2) 61 Natalie Morton (a3) R6701.   No Other Way (BLKS)
(8) (BAY G) Immovable Option (IRE) - Yallah Vista (Yallah Prince) David Rewald (Blackall) (76-11-9-12 $82,300)

R T Hay ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $4,100
Light Blue, Black Sleeves, Cerise Armbands And Cap

Career:76-11-9-12 $82,300 Firm: 1-0-0-0 Good: 72-10-9-12 Soft: 2-1-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 5-0-0-1 Track: 5-0-0-1 Track and 
Distance: 2-0-0-1 Distance: 11-1-0-5

8-8 BARC 1600 Good 2/05/2015 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (5) 56  R66 $12,000  $15
Peace Talks 56.5 1, 6.70 LEN, 1-38.81 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Slow to begin.
5-6 TAMB 1100 Good 30/05/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 2)  56 David Rewald (1) 57.5  R65 $7,400  $8
Kbengal 56.5 1, 2.10 LEN, 1-03.39 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Tightened for room anad eased near the 1000m.
1-8 LRCH 1200 Good 13/06/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 3)  56 David Rewald (3) 57  R64 $7,000 $4,550 $5
Wigpool 57 2, Billy Jay, 56, 3, 1.8 LEN, 1.0 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  //
6-8 BARC 1200 Soft 4/07/2015 HCP (Race 3)  SC -1kg  56 David Rewald (8) 56 (56.5) R67 $7,000  $12
Power to Exceed 54.5 1, 3 LEN, 1-11.69 00.00 In Running:  //
2-8 BKLL 1300 Good 18/07/2015 BM 70 HCP (Race 2)  56 David Rewald (3) 58.5  R67 $7,000 $1,400 $8
Wigpool 60.5 1, Royal Frolic 54 3, 1.80 LEN, 2.0 LEN, 1-15.52 00.00 In Running:  //

(4) 56 John Rudd R5502.   War Horse (BLKS)
(5) (BAY G) Dane Shadow - Naughty Girl (Honour And Glory (USA)) Russell Green (Wangaratta) (40-4-5-5 $64,710)

R T & Mrs J N Green ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $5,000
Yellow, Blue Double Diamonds Band And Sleeves, Yellow And Blue Diamond Cap

Career:40-4-5-5 $64,710 Firm: 3-0-0-1 Good: 30-3-5-4 Soft: 5-1-0-0 Heavy: 1-0-0-0 First-up: 5-1-0-1 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 13-3-3-1

3-14 COR 1600 Good 6/06/2015 BM50 (Race 5)  54 Ms Megan 
Taylor

(9) 56.5 (54.5) R45 $6,000 $475 $6

Asunder 57 1, Ruary Mac, 55, 2, 0.2 LEN, 1.0 LEN, 1-36.93 00.00 In Running:  //
6-8 NYNG 1250 Good 27/06/2015 PIC TROPHY (Race 5)  62 Mr Ashley Boyd (5) 62  R45 $4,300  $7
Angel of Rock 62 1, 3.70 LEN, 1-15.68 00.00 In Running:  //
3-9 EMER 1300 Good 11/07/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 5)  55 Chris McIver (2) 55  R50 $7,000 $700 $7
Barcelona Bound 58.5 1, Dame Judarius, 53.5, 2, 2.8 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 1-16.92 00.00 In Running:  //
1-9 CLER 1400 Good 18/07/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 5)  55 James Geppert (2) 57.5  R52 $8,000 $5,200 $2.60F
Richie Rocket 58 2, Spanna, 55.5, 3, 0.8 LEN, 3.5 LEN,  00.00 In Running:  /9/7
S. Comments:Began awkwardly and lost a little ground. Near the 1000 metres, when the pace of the race steadied, rider had to steady from heels.
8-8 THAN 1400 Firm 25/07/2015 HCP (Race 3)  55 Scott Sheargold (7) 55 (55.5) R55 $7,000  $5
Beseech 59 1, 9.30 LEN, 1-22.02 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Race wide without cover throughout.

(1) 56 James Geppert R5403.   Northern Magic (BLKS)
(5) (BROWN G) Kheleyf (USA) - Miss Stone (Rory's Jester) Charlie Prow (Blackall) (35-5-2-4 $52,900)

N J Macdonnell, W H Rogers, J H Rossello, T A Richardson, Mrs K V Hindmarch & C W J 
Prow

******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $10,000

White, Green Spots

Career:35-5-2-4 $52,900 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 24-4-2-3 Soft: 8-0-0-1 Heavy: 3-1-0-0 First-up: 6-0-0-2 Track: 1-0-0-1 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 8-3-0-0

4-8 ARMC 1400 Good 23/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 4)  56 Ray Hancock (5) 58  R50 $9,000 $450 $2.60
Standover 6 1, 9 LEN, 1-23.93 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.
3-7 TAMB 1800 Good 30/05/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 6)  56 David Rewald (4) 56  R48 $8,400 $800 $4.80
Blue Jest 57 1, Perfectly Aligned, 56.5, 2, 0.2 LEN, 4.3 LEN, 1-47.71 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Over raced in the early stages of the event.
1-8 BARC 1300 Good 6/06/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 5)  56 J W Babarovich (2) 57.5  R49 $7,000 $4,550 $5
Hughie And Me 56 2, Ting Tong Tiger, 55.5, 3, 3.5 LEN, 2.3 LEN, 1-18.58 00.00 In Running:  //
5-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 5)  56 Mr Lachlan 

Dodds
(3) 58.5 (55.5) R52 $7,000  $3.20F

Ice Melody 59.5 1, 8.20 LEN, 1-18.26 00.00 In Running:  //
1-11 BKLL 1400 Good 18/07/2015 BM55 (Race 1)  56 B R Richardson (2) 57.5  R50 $7,000 $4,550 $5
Tenmoregrand 56 2, Ice Melody, 60.5, 3, 5 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 1-21.04 00.00 In Running:  //

(6) 56 Joshua King R4804.   Kirkheaton (BLKS)
(8) (BAY OR BROWN G) Taimazov (ARG) - First Love (NZ) (Spectacular Love (USA)) Barry Sheppard (Cunnamulla) (38-3-7-6 $28,425)

O H Schmidt & D J Sheppard ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $900
Black, White Striped Sleeves

Career:38-3-7-6 $28,425 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 33-3-7-6 Soft: 3-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 5-0-0-2 Track: 2-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 17-2-2-2

5-9 CUNN 800 Good 25/04/2015 CLB (Race 1)  56.5 Shane Egan (8) 56.5  R48 $7,000  $8
Otoshi 59 1, 5.40 LEN, 0-45.45 00.00 In Running:  //5
5-10 QUIL 1100 Fast 9/05/2015 CLB (Race 2)  56 Kazu Nakata (1) 57 (54) R47 $7,000  $6
Stoneyrise 6 1, 5.10 LEN, 1-04.32 00.00 In Running:  //
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4-7 CHAR 1400 Soft 13/06/2015 BM 65 HCP (Race 1)  56 James Geppert (4) 56  R46 $7,000 $350 $4.60
Belle Express 6 1, 9.70 LEN, 1-22.62 00.00 In Running:  //
1-8 CUNN 1400 Good 27/06/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 5)  56 J Geppert (7) 56  R45 $7,000 $4,550 $5
Guns 'n' Guitars 52 2, Magic Glenyce, 56, 3, 1 LEN, 2.0 LEN, 1-21.77 00.00 In Running:  /1/
8-10 CHAR 1400 Soft 11/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   Shane Egan (3) 59.5  R50 $7,000  $6
Mugmarino 59.5 1, 14.70 LEN, 1-23.79 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Bumped another runner at the start.

(3) 56 David Rewald R4705.   Tenmoregrand (BLKS)
(7) (CHESTNUT G) General Nediym - Mirabel (King's Best (USA)) David Rewald (Blackall) (70-4-9-6 $54,025)

Mrs L J Bourke & S K Bourke ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $10,000
Red, White And Black Checked Sash, Checked Cap

Career:70-4-9-6 $54,025 Firm: 2-0-0-0 Good: 51-2-7-5 Soft: 8-1-1-0 Heavy: 7-1-1-1 First-up: 8-0-0-2 Track: 2-0-1-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 13-0-3-0

7-8 ARMC 1400 Good 23/05/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 4)  56 David Rewald (6) 59  R52 $9,000  $8
Standover 6 1, 10.60 LEN, 1-23.93 00.00 In Running:  //
7-8 BARC 1300 Good 6/06/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (6) 58  R50 $7,000  $15
Northern Magic 57.5 1, 9.20 LEN, 1-18.58 00.00 In Running:  //
4-8 CUNN 1400 Good 27/06/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (3) 56.5  R48 $7,000 $350 $6
Kirkheaton 56 1, 6.30 LEN, 1-21.77 00.00 In Running:  /6/
4-8 BARC 1300 Soft 4/07/2015 BM 55 HCP (Race 5)  56 David Rewald (6) 56 (56.5) R47 $7,000 $350 $21
Ice Melody 59.5 1, 3.40 LEN, 1-18.26 00.00 In Running:  //
2-11 BKLL 1400 Good 18/07/2015 BM55 (Race 1)  56 J E King (1) 56  R47 $7,000 $1,400 $21
Northern Magic 57.5 1, Ice Melody 60.5 3, 5 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 1-21.04 00.00 In Running:  //

(5) 56 Mrs Cheryl Rogers R4606.   Stand'n'stare (BLKS)
(7) (CHESTNUT G) Shovhog - Angelah Moon (Monongahela (USA)) Ron Sullivan (Charleville) (35-2-6-4 $30,175)

B Green ******* Includes total Bonuses Of: $6,600
Red with Purple Sash And Armbands, White Cap

Career:35-2-6-4 $30,175 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 30-2-5-3 Soft: 4-0-1-1 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 4-1-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and 
Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 8-0-0-1

9-9 NOOR 1200 Good 11/04/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 5)  56 John Rudd (7) 56  R50 $9,000  $8
Blue Jest 55 1, 24.40 LEN, 1-12.04 00.00 In Running:  //
6-8 CUNN 1400 Good 25/04/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 5)  56 John Rudd (4) 56  R48 $7,000  $10
Blue Jest 57 1, 15.50 LEN, 1-23.60 00.00 In Running:  5/5/5
10-10 QUIL 1350 Fast 9/05/2015 BM 60 HCP (Race 6)  56 John Rudd (7) 56  R47 $8,000  $10
Angel of Rock 54 1, 15.90 LEN, 1-21.20 00.00 In Running:  //
S. Comments:Tightened for room at the start and lost ground. Laid out rounding the first turn.
2-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   Kazu Nakata (1) 58 (55) R46 $7,000 $1,400 $5
Star System 52 1, General Nick 58 3, 0.10 LEN, 4.0 LEN, 1-07.61 00.00 In Running:  /4/4
S. Comments:Inclined to lay in under pressure in the home straight.
8-11 BKLL 1400 Good 18/07/2015 BM55 (Race 1)  56 Les Tilley (4) 56.5  R48 $7,000  $5
Northern Magic 57.5 1, 13.60 LEN, 1-21.04 00.00 In Running:  //

(7) 56 Gemma Steele (a0)07.   Jimna (BLKS)
(6) (BAY G) Sunday Knight - Azure Dior (Dieu D'Or) Peter G Townsend (Charleville) (18-0-2-2 $5,475)

Miss R L Potter & P G Townsend
Light Blue, Purple Sleeves And Cap

Career:18-0-2-2 $5,475 Firm: 0-0-0-0 Good: 13-0-2-1 Soft: 5-0-0-1 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 3-0-0-0 Track: 0-0-0-0 Track and Distance: 
0-0-0-0 Distance: 5-0-1-1

3-12 CHIN 1400 Soft 20/12/2014 MDN (Race 7)  55 J Geppert (10) 55  R $7,000 $700 $13
Two Round Men 57 1, Our Playdough, 54.5, 2, 3.8 LEN, 0.5 LEN, 1-25.74 0 In Running:  /5/6
4-6 BARC 1200 Good 6/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 3)   Shenny Chan (6) 59.5 (57.5) $7,000 $350 $4
Chesney 57 1, 6.10 LEN, 1-13.86 00.00 In Running:  //
2-10 CUNN 1200 Good 27/06/2015 MDN-SW (Race 2)   Brooke Richardson (5) 59.5  $7,000 $1,400 $5
Raheebs Kingdom 59 1, Clangfilly 57.5 3, 0.20 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 1-10.21 00.00 In Running:  /9/7
10-10 CHAR 1400 Soft 11/07/2015 CL3-SW (Race 3)   John Rudd (5) 56.5  $7,000  $6
Mugmarino 59.5 1, 30.70 LEN, 1-23.79 00.00 In Running:  //
5-8 BKLL 1200 Good 18/07/2015 MDN-SW (Race 3)   John Rudd (7) 59.5  $7,000  $6
Jaguar Edition 55.5 1, 7.70 LEN, 1-11.12 00.00 In Running:  //

1st..........................................2nd..........................................3rd..........................................4th............................................

Margins:....................................................................................Time:....................................................................................
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Match Ups:
18/07/2015 BKLL BM55 (Race 1) 1,400M

1 - 11 (2) 57.5  Northern Magic
2 - 11 (1) 56 5LEN Tenmoregrand
8 - 11 (4) 56.5 13.6LEN Stand'n'stare

11/07/2015 CHAR CL3-SW (Race 3) 1,400M
8 - 10 (3) 59.5 14.7LEN Kirkheaton
10 - 10 (5) 56.5 30.7LEN Jimna

4/07/2015 BARC BM 55 HCP (Race 5) 1,300M
4 - 8 (6) 56 3.4LEN Tenmoregrand
5 - 8 (3) 58.5 8.2LEN Northern Magic

27/06/2015 CUNN BM 60 HCP (Race 5) 1,400M
1 - 8 (7) 56  Kirkheaton
4 - 8 (3) 56.5 6.3LEN Tenmoregrand

6/06/2015 BARC BM 55 HCP (Race 5) 1,300M
1 - 8 (2) 57.5  Northern Magic
7 - 8 (6) 58 9.2LEN Tenmoregrand

23/05/2015 ARMC BM 55 HCP (Race 4) 1,400M
4 - 8 (5) 58 9LEN Northern Magic
7 - 8 (6) 59 10.6LEN Tenmoregrand

How To Read Your Form Guide

13. Regimental Gal (5) 56 J Byrne
(4) (CH M) General Nediym - Hallaya (Yallah Prince) () (16-7-2-4 $1,615,350)
W T Larkins, F I Roberts, G Vettiger, L J Gessner, D J & P H Dwyer, R C & R F Woo, B F Fisher & Mrs G A Dwyer
Yellow, Black Hooped Sleeves And Cap
Career:16-7-2-4 $1,615,350 Fast: 0-0-0-0 Good: 11-5-2-3 Dead: 5-2-0-1 Slow: 0-0-0-0 Heavy: 0-0-0-0 First-up: 5-3-0-2 Track: 
3-0-0-2 Track and Distance: 0-0-0-0 Distance: 1-0-1-0
3-7 CAUL 1000 Good 9/10/2004 SCHILLACI (Race 4) G2 Steven King (4) 55 $201,000 $2.5 $2.8 $2.60F
Patpong 55 1, Alizes (NZ), 49.5, 2, 1.3 LEN, 0.1 LEN, 58.24 In Running: /3/3
2-7 M V 1000 Good 23/10/2004 SCHWEPPES (Race 4) G2 Steven King (3) 55 $151,000 $1.5 $1.8 $1.75F
Bomber Bill 57.5 1, Dance the Waves 57.5 3, 1.30 LEN, 1.3 LEN, 58.4 In Running: /1/1
7-9 FLEM 1200 Dead 4/11/2004 LEXUS CLSC (Race 8) G2 Steven King (1) 55 $251,500 $4.6 $6.50
Fastnet Rock 52.5 1, 8 LEN, 1-9.08 In Running: /1/1
3-15 DOOM 1200 Dead 30/04/2005 WFA (Race 7) G2 0 J Byrne (12) 55 $301,100 $30,000 $11.00 $12.00 $13.00
Spark of Life 57.5 1, St. Basil (NZ), 57.5, 2, 1.8 LEN, 0.2 LEN, 1-09.00 34.44 In Running: 0/1/1
18-20 DOOM 1350 Dead 21/05/2005 WFA (Race 7) G1 0 J Byrne (5) 55.5 $656,600 $11.00 $11.00 $9.50
Red Oog 58 1, 10 LEN, 1-18.63 34.59 In Running: 0/1/1
S. Comments:Raced wide throughout.

Line 1: Cloth Number, Horse Name, Barrier, weight, Jockey
Line 2: QTIS Horse, Horse Age, Colour, Sex, Sire, Dam, Trainer, Career Record
Line 3: Owner Details
Line 4: Colours
Line 5-6: Career Summary
Line 7-17: Last 5 starts for TAB and last 3 starts + latest win for Non Tab. Each start consists of two-three lines:

Line 1: Position-Total Runners, Track, Distance, Track Rating, Date, Class, Race Number, Weight Limit, Jockey, Barrier, Weight, Race Prizemoney, 
Winning Prizemoney, Opening Odds, Starting Odds
Line 2: Weight Carried, Position, Margins, Race Win Time, In Running: 1200m/800m/400m
Line 3: Stewards Comments

Copyright Information
The material in this Racebook is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright 
protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose 
whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this Racebook is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior 
written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer
Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling 
this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The 
information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on 
the basis of information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


